
Summer Exams 2023

Date Time Length Subject
Mon 15 May 09:00 02:00 RS: Modern World

Mon 15 May 13:00 01:30 Drama: Performnce & Response

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper One [F] 

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper One [H] 

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:10 Science: Biology Paper One [F] 

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:10 Science: Biology Paper One [H] 

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1

Thu 18 May 09:00 01:15 History: Medicine in Britain

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 Maths Non Calculator (F)

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 Maths Non Calculator [H] 

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper One [F] 

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper One [H] 

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:10 Science: Chemistry [F] 

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:10 Science: Chemistry [H] 

Mon 22 May 13:00 01:30 Geography Paper 1

Tue 23 May 09:00 00:35 French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 23 May 09:00 01:00 French Reading Test Tier H

Tue 23 May 13:00 01:00 RS: Study Of Christianity

Wed 24 May 09:00 02:15 Eng Literature Paper 2

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:45 Physics: Paper One [F] 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:45 Physics: Paper One [H] 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:10 Science: Physics [F] 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:10 Science: Physics [H] 

Half Term

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 01:00 French Writing Test Tier F

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 French Writing Test Tier H

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 00:45 Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:00 Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 00:35 Spanish Listening Test Tier F



Tue 06 Jun 09:00 00:45 Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 01:00 RS:  Judaism

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator [F] 

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator [H] 

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 01:45 American West/ Henry VIII

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Thu 08 Jun 00:00 Contingency Afternoon

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 01:45 Biology: Paper Two [F] 

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 01:45 Biology: Paper Two [H] 

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 01:10 Science:  Biology [F] 

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 01:10 Science  Biology [H] 

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry: Paper Two [F] 

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry: Paper Two [H] 

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:10 Science:  Chemistry [F] 

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:10 Science: Chemistry [H] 

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 01:15 Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 01:00 Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths: Calculator [F] 

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths: Calculator [H] 

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 01:20 History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Thu 15 Jun 00:00 Contingency Afternoon

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics: Paper Two [F] 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics: Paper Two [H] 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:10 Science: Physics [F] 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:10 Science: Physics [H] 

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 01:15 Geography Paper 3

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 Design and Technology Written Paper

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Wed 21 Jun 13:00 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 2



Wed 28 Jun Contingency Day


